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Round #2 - DE Final Results

‘ Round #1 - Poule

Event finished at 20:37

Place Name

1 ERCAN, Kerem (foil)

2 PODRALSKI, Adam

3T BEM, Maciej

3T FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
5 RENNER, Moritz (foil)

6 BOLDZILO, Igor

7 WILLIAMS, David (foil)

8 DOLZYCKI, Jakub

9 BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
10 MLICKI, Szymon

11 GILL, Alessandro (foil)
12 SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
13 MOLNAR, Martin (foil)
14 WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
15 TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
16 WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
17T DANILICHEV, Ignat (foil)
17T FAUL, Paul Luca (foil)
19 PETUHOV, Vladislav (foil)
20 SARMANY, Zoltan (foil)
21 ISAKSSON, Hugo (foil)
22 MIHALYI, Andor (foil)
23 TOTH, Gergely (foil)

24 LOHR, Tom (foil)

25 MORRISON, Duncan (foil)
26 MAKK, Domonkos (foil)
27 BRI, Gautam (foil)

28 SZYMANSKI, Hubert

29 BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz
30 DEPTULA, Kacper

Club(s)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM

UKS ATENA GDANSK
AZS AWF POZNAN
SDYSHOR NO19

MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ

FC TBB

UKS ATENA GDANSK

FC TBB

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
FINCHLEY FOIL

WKS KOLEJARZ

MTK

Z FENCING

FENCING BYSTRICE N.P.

FG SCHWERIN

YUNOST MOSKVY

FC TBB

FLORETE

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
ANGBY FENCING CLUB
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET
TB BURGSTEINFURT
SCOTTISH FENCING
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET
SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN

MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
WROCLAWIANIE

Country
GER

POL
POL
RUS
GER
POL
GER
POL
GER
POL
GBR
POL
HUN
SIN
CZE
GER
RUS
GER
LAT
SVK
SWE
HUN
HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
GBR
POL
POL
POL
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37T
37T
39
40
41
42
43T
43T
45
46
47
48T
48T
50
51
52
53
54T
54T
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

ZUZANSKI, Antoni
KORNACKI, Tymoteusz
BULAVA, Semen (foil)
DROZDOV, Alexandr (foil)

LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong

NIKOLAEV, Georgii (foil)
RAIS, Krisztian (foil)
SAFONOV, Platon (foil)
KREBS, Cornelius (foil)
HALADUDA, Kacper
KORYTNYI, Denys
PRAUS, Markus (foil)
HAMANN, Gabriel (foil)
EYUPOGLU, Alp (foil)
NAGY, Szilard (foil)
PICHLACZ, Szymon
SUROWIAK, Teodor
PUST, Moritz (foil)

GREN, Fredrik (foil)
OREL, Danylo

SABIRAU, Uladzislau (foil)
DUDKO, Aliaksandr (foil)
ALEKSEENKO, Jegor (foil)
SEE, Benedikt (foil)
KALGANOV, loann (foil)
STACHOWIAK, Piotr
RYNOV, Vasilii (foil)
RIEGER, Laurenz (foil)
ANDERSSON, Simon (foil)
OTT, Daniel (foil)
CHAMBERS, Albert (foil)
KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander
COCKBURN, Robbie (foil)
SUHA, Adam (foil)
HAVRYLOV, Dmytro
SIGURDSSON, Daniel (foil)
POSUNKO, Luka

TOROK, Ferenc (foil)
JANUSZEWSKI, Kuba
LONDSDALE, William (foil)
LENK, Hendrik Dion (foil)
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UKS ATENA GDANSK POL
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE POL
DINAMO KIEV UKR
SPARTAK SANKT PETERSBURG RUS
SSP SINGAPORE SIN

SPORT SCHOOL NOT1 PALACE OF YOUTH CREATIVITY RUS
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN
DUSSH KRS RUS
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG GER
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
KIEV UKR
SC BERLIN GER
FG SCHWERIN GER
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB TUR
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ POL
AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL
SC BERLIN GER
ANGBY FENCING CLUB SWE
KIEV UKR
BOUOR BLR
RGUOR BLR
FLORETE LAT
FC TBB GER
KSHWSM RUS
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE POL
SPORT SCHOOL NOT1 PALACE OF YOUTH CREATIVITY RUS
MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 GER
ANGBY FENCING CLUB SWE
TB BURGSTEINFURT GER
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
IKS WARSZAWA POL
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN GBR
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
KIEV UKR
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN GBR
KIEV UKR
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET HUN
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN POL
ENGLAND FENCING GBR
DRESDENER FC GER
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78T
78T
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92T
92T
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101T
101T
103
104
105T
105T
107
108
109
110
111
112

OZYALCIN, Utku (foil)
PROKOPOV, Oleksii
LOESCHE, Teo (foil)
MAROS, Ivan (foil)
KLIEM, Lennart (foil)
CZAJA, Franciszek
PAWSKI, Alan

SEMPER, Loenard (foil)
CMIEL, Martin (foil)
GENNOU, Louis (foil)

VISHJEPOLJSKI, Vladislav (foil)
BAIGNERES, Jean Baptiste (foil)

MADURA, Mate (foil)

NEUMANN, Jose Antolin (foil)

EHRICH, Marlon (foil)
WESTPAHL, Erik (foil)

CHANG, Keng Weng Sean (foil)

CURLEY, Sebastian (foil)
TABORS, Artis (foil)
ASHFORTH, Myles (foil)
BERESTEK, Jeremi
GRAY, Harry (foil)
ROSSI, Leonardo (foil)
KRAJEWSKI, Stanistaw
PROTIERE, Vivien (foil)
CZERWINSKI, Iwo
GJALDBAEK, Steffen (foil)
ALEKS, Kacper

LOO, Howcher (foil)
UNIYAL, Nils (foil)
MENZEL, Toni (foil)
QUELCH, Leiden (foil)
DAHMS, Noah (foil)
BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz
PNIVCHUK, Bogdan
VATTER, Luca (foil)
WISNIK, Olaf

CETINEL, Baykal Baha (foil)
MANNHEIM, Paul (foil)
KONG, Kenneth (foil)
JADERLING, Noel (foil)

ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB
KIEV

FSC JENA

RGUOR

FC BERLIN SUDWEST
AZS AWF WARSZAWA
BUDOWLANI TORUN
SC BERLIN

SERM OSTRAVA
ENGLAND FENCING
DUSSH KRS
ENGLAND FENCING
NYVSC TP

FSC JENA

SC BERLIN

SC BERLIN

Z FENCING

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

RIGAS 3.BJSS
ENGLAND FENCING
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN
ENGLAND FENCING
TFC HANAU

UKS ATENA GDANSK
ESCRIME ECULLY

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN
WROCLAWIANIE

Z FENCING

ANGBY FENCING CLUB
TB BURGSTEINFURT
SALLE OXON

SC BERLIN

AZS AWF WARSZAWA
KIEV

FG SCHWERIN

AZS AWF POZNAN
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB
FG SCHWERIN

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB

ANGBY FENCING CLUB
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TUR
UKR
GER
BLR
GER
POL
POL
GER
CZE
GBR
RUS
GBR
HUN
GER
GER
GER
SIN
USA
LAT
GBR
POL
GBR
GER
POL
FRA
POL
DEN
POL
SIN
SWE
GER
GBR
GER
POL
UKR
GER
POL
TUR
GER
USA
SWE
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122T
122T
122T
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142T
142T
142T
145
146
147T
147T
149
150
151
152
153T

MENSCHIK, Paul (foil)
PROTIERE, Jean Baptiste (foil)
BLUTHGEN, Maximilian (foil)
LELKES, Marton (foil)
MCKERR, Isaac (foil)
JORDAN, Moritz (foil)
BORTKEVYCH, Petro
TIEDEMANN, Julius (foil)
LUKASEVICHIS, Lukas (foil)
GERZICAK, Daniel (foil)
DABROWSKI, Kacper
ROBERTS, Dylan (foil)
BARTELS, Julius (foil)
KOGUC, Filip

BENYUS, Fulop (foil)
RITTER, Finn (foil)
MCKAY, Matthew (foil)
RICARD, Jules (foil)
WEINIG, Luis (foil)
BROSCHE, Tilman (foil)
PIWOWARSKI, Jakub
HAMPO, Ole (foil)
TAKHTABAEV, Henryh
STEELE, Gabriel (foil)
BRADIE, Angus (foil)
BROWN, Robbie (foil)
ADAH, Jules (foil)
VYMAZAL, Jan (foil)
COURTOT, Victor (foil)
GORSKI, Max

POLAK, Marek (foil)
ANDRESEN WEYHRETER, Samuel (foil)
CHARPIN, Tom (foil)
KOWALCZYK, Fynn (foil)
BLAIR, Samuel (foil)
TATE, Liam (foil)

WIEFEL, Cedric (foil)
CAUGHEY, Murray (foil)
BROWN, Noah (foil)
SAMPSON, Dominic (foil)
GRANERT, Johannes (foil)

FC BERLIN SUDWEST
ESCRIME ECULLY

FG SCHWERIN

KLUB SERMU SAMORIN
SCOTTISH FENCING
FSC JENA

KIEV

TB BURGSTEINFURT
RIGAS 3.BJSS

SOKOL BRNO |

NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI

SCOTTISH FENCING

FG SCHWERIN

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET
TV MARKKLEEBERG

FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN
ENGLAND FENCING

FC TBB

DRESDENER FC

AZS AWF WARSZAWA

TV MARKKLEEBERG

KIEV

WFFC

SCOTTISH FENCING
SCOTTISH FENCING
ESCRIME ECULLY

SERM OSTRAVA

ESCRIME ECULLY

D' ARTAGNAN URSYNOW
SOKOL BRNO |
TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN
ESCRIME ECULLY
SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM
ENGLAND FENCING
ENGLAND FENCING

FSC JENA

SALLE HOLYROOD

FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN
ENGLAND FENCING

SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG
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GER
FRA
GER
SVK
GBR
GER
UKR
GER
LAT
CZE
POL
GBR
GER
POL
HUN
GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
POL
GER
UKR
GBR
GBR
GBR
FRA
CZE
FRA
POL
CZE
DEN
FRA
NED
GBR
GBR
GER
GBR
GBR
GBR
GER
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153T UPELNIEKS, Kristofer (foil) ASMENS LAT
155 O'BRIEN, Fraser (foil) SCOTTISH FENCING GBR
156 LUNEY, Rowan (foil) FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN GBR
157 SZCZEPANIAK, Franciszek ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE POL
158 NOVARINA, Paul (foil) ESCRIME ECULLY FRA
159T KITTEN, Antoine (foil) ESCRIME ACADEMY GBR
159T ASZYK, Jakub UKS-I BOHUN TORUN POL
161 CASSET, Bastien (foil) ESCRIME ECULLY FRA
162 MOCANU, Radu (foil) ACS BALESTRA ROU
163 GENSOLLEN, Bastien (foil) ESCRIME ECULLY FRA
164 GINTER, Aleksander IKS LESZNO POL
165 MASHKIN, Maksim (foil) SCAF BLR
166T JANECEK, Lukas (foil) SERM OSTRAVA CZE
166T BEKERIS, Edgars (foil) RIGAS 3.BJSS LAT
168T BASTILLE, Josh (foil) COBHAM FENCING CLUB GBR
168T JEDROSZKOWIAK, Eryk POLONIA LESZNO POL
170 BAEV, Natan (foil) ASMENS LAT
171T MCMULLAN, Finn (foil) FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN GBR
171T POPLAWSKI, Michat IKS WARSZAWA POL
171T UHLMANN, Johann (foil) TV MARKKLEEBERG GER
171T BONDAR, Danila (foil) SCAF BLR
175 SZCZUROWSKI, Patryk NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI POL
176T FRANKE, Erik (foil) FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. GER
176T DAHMLOS, Fritz (foil) FSC JENA GER
178 MCALLISTER COLACIO, Matthew (foil) FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN GBR
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Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE Final Results J
Seeding Poules }
PoOULE #1
ON PISTE 1 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V. VVM HS HR Ind
WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
FRENCNG /o 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 0,80 22 11 +11
COCKBURN, Robbie (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR 2/ DO V5 V5 D2 D4 2 0,40 16 15 +1
KONG, Kenneth (foil)
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB / USA3 b2 DO V5 D2 V5 2 0,40 14 22 -8
MASHKIN, Maksim (foil)
conrr R 4 D2 DO D4 DI DO 0 000 7 25 -18
DOLZYCKI, Jakub
S ATENA CORSK 1 poOL 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 0,80 22 11 +11
WESTPAHL, Erik (foil)
RN CER 6 VS V5 D3 V5 DI 3 0,60 19 16 +3
POULE #2
ON PISTE 2 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind
MAROS, lvan (foil)
rcvon s Bk 1 DI V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 4 0,67 24 13 +11

lav 15 2018-03-30 15:59
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o) o 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 5 +25
SLAR, Samuel (0i) 3 DO DI Vs DI D2 D3 1 0,17 12 25 -13
L, Gabriel (foll 4 DO DO DO Vs DO V5 2 0,33 10 25 -15
CORSKL Max o/ o 5 DI DI V5 D2 D3 D3 1 0,17 15 26 -11
o roenard (foh 6 V5 DI V5 V5 V5 D4 4 0,67 25 18 +7
A s wica (fol) 7 D2 DI V5 D3 V5 V5 30,50 21 25 -4
POULE #3
ON PISTE 3 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind
ek, Michal i DO DO DO D2 D2 D2 0 0,00 6 30 -24
D e o 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 2 +28
o e (ol 3 Vs DO D2 D4 V5 V5 3 0,50 21 18 +3
ALEKSEENKO, Jegor (foll 4 V5 DO V5 DI V5 V5 4 067 21 17 +4
o TRy penvs 5 V5 DO V5 V5 V5 V5 5 0,83 25 15 +10
D s GOl 6 V5 DI DO D2 D2 Vs 2 033 15 24 9
o (o) 7 V5 DI D3 D3 DI D2 10,17 15 27 -12
POULE #4
ON PISTE 4 AT 09:10

2av 15 2018-03-30 15:59
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HAMPOQO, Ole (foil)
TV MARKKLEEBERG /  GER

TIEDEMANN, Julius (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT /  GER

CASSET, Bastien (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY /  FRA

LONDSDALE, William (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR

SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ /  POL

JADERLING, Noel (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB/  SWE

PROKOPOV, Oleksii
KIEV/  UKR

POULE #5
ON PISTES5 AT 09:10

CZAJA, Franciszek
AZS AWF WARSZAWA /  POL

OREL, Danylo
KIEV/  UKR

NOVARINA, Paul (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY /  FRA

ASHFORTH, Myles (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR

WEINIG, Luis (foil)
FCTBB/  GER

CMIEL, Martin (foil)
SERM OSTRAVA /  CZE

NEUMANN, Jose Antolin (foil)

FSC JENA / GER

D4

D4

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

D1

V5

DO

V5

DO

V5

D3

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

D1

V5

D2

D2

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

D4

D4

V5

D4

D4

D1

D3

D2

V5

V5

V5

D2

D2

DO

D3

D4

D3

V5

V5

D4

D4

V5

V5

DIl

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

DIl

V5

D2

D2

DIl

V5

DO

DO

D2

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D4

D4

D4

D1
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V/M
0,33

0,33
0,00
0,83
1,00
0,33

0,67

V/M
0,67

0,67
0,00
0,50
0,33
0,67

0,67

HS
13

20

13

28

30

25

27

HS
22

25

14

25

17

23

23

HR
28

26

30

21

14

21

16

HR
13

18

30

21

28

16

23

Ind
-15

-6

-17

+7

+16

+4

+11

Ind
+9

+7

-16

+4

-11

+7
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POULE #6
ON PISTE 6 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V V/M HS HR Ind
WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FCTBE/  GER 1 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 0,80 24 12 +12
CETINEL, Baykal Baha (foil)
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB/  TUR 2 D2 D4 D3 V5 V5 2 0,40 19 21 -2
BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN /  POL 3 D2 V5 DO V5 V5 3 0,60 17 14 +3
SARMANY, Zoltan (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN /  SVK 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 1,00 25 12 +13
ADAMH, Jules (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY /  FRA 5 D2 D4 DO DI V5 1 0,20 12 22 -10
KITTEN, Antoine (foil)
ESCRINE ACADEMY /| CBR 6 DI D2 DO D4 D2 0 000 9 25 -16
POULE #7
ON PISTE 7 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/IM HS HR Ind

CHANG, Keng Weng Sean (foil)
ZFENCING /  SIN 1 D3 V5 D3 V5 V5 D4 3 0,50 25 17 +8
KLIEM, Lennart (foil)
FC BERLIN SUDWEST /  GER 2 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 4 0,67 25 15 +10
MADURA, Mate (foil)
NYVSCTP/  HUN 3 DI V5 V5 V5 V5 DI 4 0,67 22 20 +2
LUKASEVICHIS, Lukas (foil)
RIGAS 3.81SS /  LAT 4 V5 DO D4 V5 D4 DO 2 0,33 18 24 -6
MCALLISTER COLACIO, Matthew (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR 5 DO DO D1 DI DO DO 0 0,00 2 30 -28
JORDAN, Moritz (foil)
FSCJENA/  GER 6 DI D2 D2 V5 V5 D4 2 0,33 19 24 -5
MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ /  POL 7 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 11 +19
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POULE #8
ON PISTE 8 AT 09:10

e # 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. VVM HS HR Ind
glplgf:?rl-s’?:ﬁ\ébfflg:gl::glfi(():lé)OFYOUTH CREATIVITY / RUS 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 V5 > 0’83 27 12 +15
ey hwien (fo 2 DI VS V5 V5 DI D4 3 0,50 21 21 0
KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander 3 D2 D3 V5 V5 DO V5 3 050 20 22 -2
o Petro 4 D2 D2 D4 Vs DO V5 2 033 18 23 -5
e v ) S0 01 D1 D2 DoV 1017 5 28 19
WIEFEL, Ledric (fol) 7 D2 V5 D2 DI D3 D2 10,17 15 29 -14
POULE #9
ON PISTE 9 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind

A e (ol e 1 Vs D2 V5 DI DO D1 2 0,33 14 22 -8
SONDAR, Danila (fotb 2 D0 D3 DO DO D2 DI 0 0,00 6 30 -24
R oo o) 3 V5 V5 D2 D2 D3 DI 2 033 18 25 -7
e Benedike (o 4 D2 V5 V5 DO V5 V5 4 0,67 22 19 +3
D ACHE v yonac (1ot 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 VS Vs 6 1,00 30 7 +23
CURLEY, Sebastian (foil 6 V5 V5 V5 D4 D2 D4 3 0,50 25 20 +5
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SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB / USA
JrN 7 V5 V5 V5 D3 D2 V5 4 0,67 25 17 +8
POULE #10
ON P1ISTE 10 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind
R anie ol 1 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 29 14 +15
iy EKS, Kristofer (foll 2 DI DO D2 V5 DI D2 1 0,17 11 27 -16
st A 3 D3 V5 VS V5 V5 V5 5 0,83 28 16 +12
b to) & 4 D4 V5 D4 VS V5 V5 4 0,67 28 18 +10
At Ervle 5 D2 D2 D1 DI DO D3 0 0,00 9 30 -21
ez ) G b3 vs 03 03 vs Vs 3 050 24 20
BLUTHGEN, Maximilian (folb 7 p1 v5 D4 D2 V5 D4 2 033 21 25 -4
POULE #11
ON PISTE 11 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind

O Alessandro (ol 1 VS V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 12 +18
oo Plaon (foiD 2 D4 VS V5 V5 V5 V5 5 0,83 29 15 +14
Paus, Markus (foih 3 D2 D2 VS V5 V5 V5 4 0,67 24 11 +13
N e oK, samuel (01D 4 D2 D3 DO D4 D4 V2 1 0,17 15 26 -11
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GERZICAK, Daniel (foil)
SOKOLBRNO I/  CZE

BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz
AZS AWF WARSZAWA /  POL

SZCZUROWSKI, Patryk
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI /  POL

POULE #12
ON PISTE 12 AT 09:10

DAHMLOS, Fritz (foil)
FSCJENA/  GER

PUST, Moritz (foil)
SCBERLIN/  GER

PROTIERE, Jean Baptiste (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY /  FRA

BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ/  POL

TOROK, Ferenc (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET/  HUN

BROWN, Noah (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR

ALEKS, Kacper
WROCLAWIANIE /  POL

POULE #13
ON PISTE 13 AT 09:10

KRAJEWSKI, Stanistaw
UKS ATENA GDANSK /  POL

LELKES, Marton (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN /  SVK

ISAKSSON, Hugo (foil)

7av 15

5 D2 D2 DO V5

6

7

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

D1

D1

D2

D2

V5

V5

D2

DO

V5

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

D3

V5

D1

D1

D3 DI

DO

D2

D4

D3

DO

DO

D3

V5

D2

V5

DO DO DI

DIl

D2

D2

V5

D1

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

DIl

DIl

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

DO

D2

V5

D4

DO

DO

V5

D2

V5

V5

D1

V5

D4

V5

V5

V5
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2 0,33

18

25 -7

3 0,50 20 23 -3

0 0,00 3

V/M
0,50

0,33

0,83

HS

24

20

30

28

HS
19

19

27

HR
30

16

23

13

26

18

HR
18

23

7

27 -24

Ind
-26

+8

+21

+15

14

Ind

+1

+20
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ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER

MCMULLAN, Finn (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR

MORRISON, Duncan (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING /  GBR

TAKHTABAEV, Henryh
KIEV/  UKR

POULE #14
ON PISTE 14 AT 09:10

FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHORNO19/  RUS

MOCANU, Radu (foil)
ACS BALESTRA/  ROU

BROWN, Robbie (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING /  GBR

MANNHEIM, Paul (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER

SZYMANSKI, Hubert
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN/  POL

EHRICH, Marlon (foil)
SCBERLIN/  GER

PoOULE #15
ON PISTE 15 AT 09:10

ZUZANSKI, Antoni
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

DUDKO, Aliaksandr (foil)
RGUOR/  BLR

V5

D1

V5

DO

DO

D1

DO

D2

D3

V5

D3

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

DO

DO

DO

V5

DO

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

V5

DO

V5

D3

DO

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D2

D3

D4

D3

D3

D2

D4 V5 4

DO D3 0

V5 5

D2 2
6 vV V/M
V5 5 1,00
D3 0 0,00
D3 1 0,20
DIl 2 0,40
V5 4 0,80
3 0,60

6 7 \%

V5 D3 2

V5 D2 4
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0,67
0,00
0,83

0,33

HS
25

12
15
22

21

V/M
0,33

0,67

27

25

12

HR

25

20

18

17

17

HS
21

24

17

30

13

27

Ind
+19

-17

+5

+4

HR
23

19

+10

24

+12

-15

Ind

+5
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CAUGHEY, Murray (foil)
SALLE HOLYROOD /  GBR

POLAK, Marek (foil)
SOKOLBRNO I/  CZE

KREBS, Cornelius (foil)
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG /  GER

LOO, Howcher (foil)
ZFENCING/  SIN

LOHR, Tom (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT /  GER

POULE #16
ON PISTE 16 AT 09:10

BAEV, Natan (foil)
ASMENS /  LAT

MIHALYI, Andor (foil)

TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

DABROWSKI, Kacper
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI /

GJALDBAEK, Steffen (foil)

TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN / DEN

GENNOU, Louis (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR

ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /  GER

SZCZEPANIAK, Franciszek
ZJEDNOCZENI PABIANICE /  POL

POULE #17
ON PISTE 17 AT 09:10

CZERWINSKI, Iwo

POL

D1

V5

V5

D2

V5

2 V5

3 V5

4 V5

5 V5

6 V5

7 V5

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

D2 V5 D1 D3 D2 1 0,17 14 28 -14
DO D3 D3 D2 D2 1 0,17 15 26 -11
V5 V5 V5 D4 V5 5 0,83 29 17 +12
D3 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 0,50 22 24 -2
V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 0,83 28 16 +12

2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind
DO D3 D1 DO DO D3 0 0,00 7 30 -23

V5 V5 V5 D3 V5 5 0,83 28 9 +19
D1 D4 D2 DI V5 2 0,33 18 25 -7
DO V5 D4 DO V5 3 0,50 19 20 -1
D3 V5 V5 DO V5 4 0,67 23 17 +6
V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 4 +26
DO D2 DO D1 DO 1 0,17 8 28 -20
2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind

V5 D1 V5 D3 D3 V5 3 0,50 22 23 -]
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AZS AWF WARSZAWA /  POL
MCKAY, Matthew (foil)

FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR 2 D2 D1 V5 D2 D2 V5 2 0,33 17 26 -9
HAVRYLOV, Dmytro
KIEV/ UKR 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 7 +23
BEKERIS, Edgars (foil)
RIGAS 3.8SS/  LAT 4 D2 D4 DO D2 D2 DO 0O 0,00 10 30 -20
MAKK, Domonkos (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET /  HUN > V2 VD D1 V5 V5 V5 5 0,83 26 16 +10
HAMANN, Gabriel (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER 6 V5 V5 D4 V5 D4 V5 4 0,67 28 18 +10
TATE, Liam (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR 7 D4 D2 DO V5 DO DI 1 0,17 12 25 -13
POULE #18
ON PISTE 18 AT 09:10
# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind
RYROV, vasilli (folh 1 V5 V5 D3 D4 V5 D3 3 0,50 25 21 +4

SPORT SCHOOL NO1 PALACE OF YOUTH CREATIVITY /  RUS
CHAMBERS, Albert (foil)

At e 2 D2 V5 DO V5 D3 V5 3 0,50 20 21 -1
CETDOLLEN, Bastien (oD 3 D1 D2 D3 D3 DI D2 0 0,00 12 30 -18
LS b A RN 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 D2 5 0,83 27 14 +13
DA, Noah (oD 5 V5 D2 V5 D3 V5 DI 3 0,50 21 24 -3
P I, Bogdan 6 D3 V5 V5 DO D2 Vs 3 0,50 20 23 -3
AICHEACZ, Szymon 7 V5 D2 V5 V5 V5 D4 4 0,67 26 18 +8

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

POULE #19

10av 15 2018-03-30 15:59
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ON PISTE 19 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind
e 3 o, i V5 V5 V5 DI V5 V5 5 0,83 26 15 +11
O srer (ol 2 D2 DI D4 DI D4 V5 1 0,17 17 27 -10
LoRSCHik, Teo ol 3 D3 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 0,67 26 15 +11
e e e 4 DI V5 D3 DI V5 V5 3 0,50 20 22 -2
PO UNK, 5 V5 V5 V5 VS V5 D3 5 0,83 28 12 +16
o ominic (for 6 D2 V5 D1 D1 DI D4 1 0,17 14 29 -15
et /man Coib 7 D2 D2 DO D2 V5 V5 2 0,33 16 27 -11
POULE #20
ON PISTE 20 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V V/M HS HR Ind
S orr Lakeas (o i D4 DO D3 DO D3 DO 0O 0,00 10 30 -20
POV, toann (foil 2 V5 V5 DI DI V5 V5 4 0,67 22 19 +3
e e ot 3 V5 DI D3 D3 V5 D4 2 0,33 21 23 -2
ey (T01) 4 V5 V5 V5 D3 D3 D3 3 0,50 24 22 +2
F anOV, Vadistav (foll 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 12 +18
(O PP o2/ so. 6 V5 D3 D3 V5 DI DI 2 033 18 26 -8
PAWSKI, Alan 7 V5 DI V5 V5 D4 V5 4 0,67 25 18 +7

11 av 15 2018-03-30 15:59



Live Results

12 av 15

BUDOWLANI TORUN / POL

POULE #21
ON PISTE 21 AT 09:1

DEPTULA, Kacper
WROCLAWIANIE /  POL

BRIJ, Gautam (foil)
SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB /

BENYUS, Fulop (foil)

TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET /

BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
FCTBB/ GER

0

GBR

KOWALCZYK, Fynn (foil)
SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM /

TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. /

FRANKE, Erik (foil)
FECHTCLUB RADEBEUL E.V. /

POULE #22
ON PISTE 22 AT 09:1

OZYALCIN, Utku (foil)
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB /

CZE

HUN

NED

GER

0

TUR

DROZDOV, Alexandr (foil)

SPARTAK SANKT PETERSBURG

/

UHLMANN, Johann (foil)

TV MARKKLEEBERG / GER

GRANERT, Johannes (foil)

SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG /

QUELCH, Leiden (foil)
SALLE OXON/  GBR

GER

RUS

V5

D2

V5

DO

V5

D1

V5

DO

D1

DO

D2

D4

V5

D2

D4

DO

D2

DO

D2

D1

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

DIl

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

D1

DIl

DO

D4

DO

V5

V5

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

V5

V5

D2

DO

D1

V5

DO

V5

D2

D1

V5

V5

D1

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D4

V5

D1

DO

D2

\Y

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

V/M
0,50

0,83
0,33
1,00
0,17
0,67

0,00

V/M
0,67

1,00

0,00

HS
19

26

17

30

13

28

HS
26

30

6

11

18

HR
18

17

25

26

14

30

HR
14

30

27

20

Ind

+1

+9

+23

-13

+14

-26

Ind
+12

+18

24

-16
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e o 6 D3 D3 V5 V5 D3 VS 3 0,50 24 22 +2
POULE #23
ON PISTE 23 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V. V/M HS HR Ind
o cimon (fo) 1 D3 D4 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 0,50 24 21 +3
N o (folh 2 V5 DI V5 DI V5 D3 3 0,50 20 22 -2
BULAVA: cemen (folb 3 V5 V5 VS V5 V5 V5 6 1,00 30 11 +19
R nsonardo (fot 4 D3 D3 DI VS V5 V5 3 050 22 21 +1
vazrLy Jan (tol) 5 DO V5 DO D4 D4 D4 1 0,17 17 26 -9
K Ol o 6 Vs DI DI DI V5 V5 3 050 18 25 -7
NCKERR, boaac ol 7 D3 V5 D4 DI V5 D4 2 0,33 22 27 -5
POULE #24
ON PISTE 24 AT 09:10

# 1 2 3 4 5 6 V. V/M HS HR Ind
D e fngue Col) 1 D2 V5 DI D3 D3 1 0,20 14 20 -6
MOLNAR, Martin (foib 2 V5 VS V5 V5 V5 5 1,00 25 10 +15
e k) b0 3 DO D2 DI D3 D3 0 0,00 9 25 -16
SUHA, Adam (foib 4 V5 DI V5 D3 D3 2 040 17 17 0
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ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

LENK, Hendrik Dion (foil)
DRESDENER FC/  GER

STACHOWIAK, Piotr
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE /

POULE #25
ON PISTE 24 AT 10:35

BAIGNERES, Jean Baptiste
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR

GINTER, Aleksander
IKS LESZNO /  POL

LIM, Matthew James Quan Rong

SSP SINGAPORE /  SIN
GREN, Fredrik (foil)

POL

(foil)

ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

BARTELS, Julius (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER

O'BRIEN, Fraser (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING /  GBR

RAIS, Krisztian (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET /

POULE #26
ON PISTE1 AT 10:35

TABORS, Artis (foil)
RIGAS 3.BJSS/  LAT

HUN

VISHJEPOLJSKI, Vladislav (foil)

DUSSH KRS / RUS

KORNACKI, Tymoteusz
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE /

POL

—

N

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D2

D1

D4

D1

V4

D3

D2

V5

V5

V5

V5

V4

V5

V5

D4

V5

V5

D1

D1

D1

DO

DO

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

D2

DIl

V5

DO

D3

V5

V5

V5

D4

D2

V5

DIl

V5

V5

D2

V5

D2

D3

DO

V5

V5

D3

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

V5

D1

D1

D3

D4

D1

D2

V5

DO
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4 0,80 23
3 0,60 19
vV V/M
4 0,67
0 0,00
5 0,83
4 0,67
2 0,33
1 0,17
5 0,83
vV V/M
3 0,50
4 0,67
2 0,33

16

19

HS
23

26

24

16

29

HS
22

24

17

+7

HR
21

29

16

23

28

15

HR
17

20

23

Ind
+2

-18

+18

+8

-17

+14

Ind

+5

+4
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JAA A 4 D1 D3 V5 DI V5 DI 2 033 16 28 -12
PO Paul Luca (fold 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 VS Vs 6 1,00 30 7 +23
GASTILLE, Josh (folh = 6 DI D3 DO D4 DO DI 0 0,00 9 30 -21
A BIRAL, U adzislau (foll 7 V5 DO V5 V5 DI V5 4 0,67 21 14 +7

Live Results generated by Fencing Time v4.1 Tournament Software
www.FencingTime.com
Copyright © 2015 by Fencing Time, LLC
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CHALLENGE WRATISLAVIA 2016

U-15 MEeN's FolL | FLORET MEzczyzN
19 MARca 2016 - 09:00
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‘ Round #1 - Poule

Round #2 - DE

Final Results

Seeding Tableau

Table of 128

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

View tableau from\ table of 128

Table of 64

(128) -BYE-

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

Table of 32

(65) DUDKO, Aliaksandr (foil)
RGUOR / BLR

(64) GENNOU, Louis (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

(64) DUDKO, Aliaksandr (foil)
RGUOR / BLR

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

Table of 16

15-2

15-11

(33) JANUSZEWSKI, Kuba
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(96) KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander
IKS WARSZAWA / POL

(33) KRUZEWSKI, Aleksander
IKS WARSZAWA /  POL

15-6

(97) MENZEL, Toni (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

(32) MORRISON, Duncan (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING / GBR

(32) MORRISON, Duncan (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING / GBR

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

15-8

15-4

Table of 8

2018-03-30 16:00
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(32) MORRISON, Duncan (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING / GBR

15-9

(17) SIGURDSSON, Daniel (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN / GBR

(112) ZUZANSKI, Antoni
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

(17) ZUZANSKI, Antoni
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

15-4

(81) RYNOV, Vasilii (foil)
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 PALACE OF YOUTH
CREATIVITY / RUS

(48) MAROS, Ivan (foil)
RGUOR / BLR

(48) RYNOV, Vasilii (foil)
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 PALACE OF YOUTH
CREATIVITY / RUS

(17) ZUZANSKI, Antoni
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

15-6

(49) HAMANN, Gabriel (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

(80) ASHFORTH, Myles (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

(49) HAMANN, Gabriel (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-9

(113) PROTIERE, Jean Baptiste (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY / FRA

(16) SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ /  POL

(16) SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ /  POL

15-10

(16) SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ/  POL

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

(16) SZCZYPINSKI, Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ /  POL

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

15-2

(9) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

(120) LUKASEVICHIS, Lukas (foil)
RIGAS 3.BJSS / LAT

(9) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-10

(73) EHRICH, Marlon (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

(56) SUROWIAK, Teodor
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

15-6

(9) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-5

15-6

15-6

2018-03-30 16:00
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(56) SUROWIAK, Teodor
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

15-6

(41) LENK, Hendrik Dion (foil)
DRESDENER FC / GER

(88) DEPTULA, Kacper
WROCEAWIANIE / POL

(41) DEPTULA, Kacper
WROCLAWIANIE / POL

15-12

(105) COCKBURN, Robbie (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN / GBR

(24) TOROK, Ferenc (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(24) COCKBURN, Robbie (foil)
FENCE LIKE AN OLYMPIAN /  GBR

(24) DEPTULA, Kacper
WROCELAWIANIE / POL

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

(9) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-12

(25) NIKOLAEV, Georgii (foil)
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 PALACE OF YOUTH
CREATIVITY / RUS

(104) WISNIK, Olaf
AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

(25) NIKOLAEYV, Georgii (foil)
SPORT SCHOOL NO1 PALACE OF YOUTH
CREATIVITY / RUS

15-12

(89) KRAJEWSKI, Stanistaw
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

(40) WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

(40) WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

15-12

(25) WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

15-7

(57) GREN, Fredrik (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

(72) NEUMANN, Jose Antolin (foil)
FSC JENA / GER

(57) GREN, Fredrik (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

15-14

(121) KORNACKI, Tymoteusz
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE / POL

(8) KORNACKI, Tymoteusz
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE / POL

15-7

(8) KORNACKI, Tymoteusz
WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE / POL

15-9

(8) WEE, Yit Hui Lionel (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

(8) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ /

POL

14-13

15-6

15-3

2018-03-30 16:00
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(8) HAVRYLOV, Dmytro
KIEV / UKR

(5) BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(124) ROBERTS, Dylan (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING /  GBR

13-12

(5) BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(69) KALGANOV, loann (foil)
KSHWSM / RUS

(60) SEMPER, Loenard (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

15-3

(60) KALGANOV, loann (foil)
KSHWSM / RUS

(5) BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(37) LONDSDALE, William (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

(92) CHAMBERS, Albert (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

15-10

(37) CHAMBERS, Albert (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING /  GBR

(101) PNIVCHUK, Bogdan
KIEV / UKR

(28) TOTH, Gergely (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

15-8

(28) TOTH, Gergely (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

15-4

(28) TOTH, Gergely (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN
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(5) BOROWIAK, Arwen (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(21) MIHALYI, Andor (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(108) MANNHEIM, Paul (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER

15-3

(21) MIHALYI, Andor (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(85) BERESTEK, Jeremi
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(44) PRAUS, Markus (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

15-2

(44) PRAUS, Markus (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

15-11

(21) MIHALYI, Andor (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

15-5

15-12

15-6

(5) FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

14-13
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(53) KLIEM, Lennart (foil)
FC BERLIN SUDWEST / GER

(76) STACHOWIAK, Piotr

WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE / POL

(53) STACHOWIAK, Piotr

WARTA MUSZKIETEROWIE / POL

(117) JORDAN, Moritz (foil)
FSC JENA / GER

(12) FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

13-8

(12) FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

(12) FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS
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(12) FAKHRETDINOV, Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

(13) DROZDOV, Alexandr (foil)
SPARTAK SANKT PETERSBURG / RUS

(116) MCKERR, Isaac (foil)
SCOTTISH FENCING / GBR

15-6

(13) DROZDOV, Alexandr (foil)
SPARTAK SANKT PETERSBURG / RUS

(77) CHANG, Keng Weng Sean (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

(52) WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-6

(52) WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-1

(13) WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

(45) OZYALCIN, Utku (foil)
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB /  TUR

(84) OTT, Daniel (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

15-6

(45) OTT, Daniel (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

(109) KONG, Kenneth (foil)

SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB / USA

15-8

(20) ISAKSSON, Hugo (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

(20) ISAKSSON, Hugo (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

15-10

(20) ISAKSSON, Hugo (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

15-13

(13) WOLTER, Enrico (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-11

15-6

15-4

(4) RENNER, Moritz (foil)
IMANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 /

GER
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(29) KREBS, Cornelius (foil)
SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG / GER

(29) KREBS, Cornelius (foil)

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

SV EINHEIT ALTENBURG / GER
(100) DAHMS, Noah (foil) 15-8
SC BERLIN / GER
(29) BRIJ, Gautam (foil)
SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB / GBR
(93) GJALDBAEK, Steffen (foil) 15 -1
TREKANTEN COPENHAGEN / DEN
(36) BRIJ, Gautam (foil)
SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB / GBR
(36) BRIJ, Gautam (foil) 152
SALLE PAUL FENCING CLUB / GBR
(61) PAWSKI, Alan
BUDOWLANI TORUN / POL
(61) SEE, Benedikt (foil)
FC TBB / GER
(68) SEE, Benedikt (foil) 15-8
FC TBB / GER
(4) RENNER, Moritz (foil)
IMANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 / GER

(125) BARTELS, Julius (foil)
FG SCHWERIN /  GER

(4) RENNER, Moritz (foil)

MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 / GER

(4) RENNER, Moritz (foil)

MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 / GER

(4) RENNER, Moritz (foil)
IMANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 /

GER

15-7

15-10

(3) BEM, Maciej

AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

(126) KOGUG, Filip

UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-8

(3) BEM, Maciej

AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

(67) ALEKSEENKO, Jegor (foil)
FLORETE / LAT

(62) CMIEL, Martin (foil)
SERM OSTRAVA / CZE

15-6

(62) ALEKSEENKO, Jegor (foil)
FLORETE / LAT

(3) BEM, Maciej

AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

15-9

(35) KORYTNYI, Denys
KIEV / UKR

15-8

(3) BEM, Maciej

AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

15-8

15-5

2018-03-30 16:00
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(94) ALEKS, Kacper
WROCLAWIANIE / POL

(35) KORYTNYI, Denys
KIEV / UKR

15-5

(99) QUELCH, Leiden (foil)
SALLE OXON / GBR

(30) LOHR, Tom (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

(30) LOHR, Tom (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

(30) LOHR, Tom (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

15-6

15-11

(19) SARMANY, Zoltan (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / SVK

(110) JADERLING, Noel (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB /  SWE

(19) SARMANY, Zoltan (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / SVK

15-12

(83) ANDERSSON, Simon (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

(46) PROKOPOV, Oleksii
KIEV / UKR

(46) ANDERSSON, Simon (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB / SWE

(19) SARMANY, Zoltan (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / SVK

15-7

(51) NAGY, Szilard (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(78) CURLEY, Sebastian (foil)
SAN FRANCISCO FENCERS CLUB / USA

(51) NAGY, Szilard (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

13-12

(115) LELKES, Marton (foil)
KLUB SERMU SAMORIN / SVK

(14) GILL, Alessandro (foil)
FINCHLEY FOIL / GBR

(14) GILL, Alessandro (foil)
FINCHLEY FOIL / GBR

15-13

(14) GILL, Alessandro (foil)
FINCHLEY FOIL / GBR
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(14) GILL, Alessandro (foil)
FINCHLEY FOIL / GBR

(3) BEM, Maciej
AZS AWF POZNAN /

POL

15-12

15-9

(11) BULAVA, Semen (foil)
DINAMO KIEV / UKR

(11) BULAVA, Semen (foil)
DINAMO KIEV / UKR

15-4

15-14

2018-03-30 16:00
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(118) BORTKEVYCH, Petro
KIEV / UKR

(75) BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(54) CZAJA, Franciszek
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

15-7

(54) BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(11) BOLAKOWSKI, Mateusz
IMKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

15-9

(43) TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. / CZE

(86) GRAY, Harry (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

15-8

(43) TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. / CZE

(107) CETINEL, Baykal Baha (foil)

ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB / TUR

(22) LIM, Matthew James Quan
Rong
SSP SINGAPORE / SIN

15-7

(22) LIM, Matthew James Quan
Rong
SSP SINGAPORE / SIN

(22) TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. / CZE

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

(11) TOTUSEK, Marek (foil)
FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. / CZE

15-7

(27) RAIS, Krisztian (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(102) BIEDRZYCKI, Mateusz
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

15-2

(27) RAIS, Krisztian (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(91) CZERWINSKI, Iwo
AZS AWF WARSZAWA / POL

(38) WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-7

(38) WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(27) WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-6

(59) OREL, Danylo
KIEV / UKR

15-9

15-6

(6) WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(6) WILLIAMS, David (foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-14

15-13

2018-03-30 16:00
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(70) BAIGNERES, Jean Baptiste (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

(59) OREL, Danylo
KIEV / UKR

15-10

(123) DABROWSKI, Kacper
NOSIR NOWY DWOR MAZOWIECKI / POL

(6) FAUL, Paul Luca (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(6) FAUL, Paul Luca (foil)
FC TBB / GER

(6) FAUL, Paul Luca (foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-5

(7) DANILICHEYV, Ignat (foil)
YUNOST MOSKVY / RUS

(122) GERZICAK, Daniel (foil)
SOKOL BRNO | / CZE

(7) DANILICHEV, Ignat (foil)
YUNOST MOSKVY / RUS

15-8

(71) MADURA, Mate (foil)
NYVSC TP / HUN

(58) PUST, Moritz (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

(58) PUST, Moritz (foil)
SC BERLIN / GER

15-7

(7) DANILICHEYV, Ignat (foil)
YUNOST MOSKVY / RUS

15-11

(39) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

(90) PROTIERE, Vivien (foil)
ESCRIME ECULLY / FRA

(39) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

(103) VATTER, Luca (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

(26) SAFONOQV, Platon (foil)
DUSSH KRS / RUS

15-5

(26) SAFONOQV, Platon (foil)
DUSSH KRS / RUS

15-5

(26) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL
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(7) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK /

POL

(23) POSUNKO, Luka
KIEV / UKR

15-2

(23) SUHA, Adam (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

15-5

15-12

(7) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK / POL

15-14

2018-03-30 16:00
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(106) SUHA, Adam (foil)
ENGLAND FENCING / GBR

(87) ROSSI, Leonardo (foil)
TFC HANAU / GER

(42) SZYMANSKI, Hubert
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

15-8

(42) SZYMANSKI, Hubert
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(23) SZYMANSKI, Hubert
IMKs Kusy szczeciN /s poL

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent360461.htm

15-11

(55) PICHLACZ, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

(74) WESTPAHL, Erik (foil)
SCBERLIN/  GER

15-13

(55) PICHLACZ, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

(119) TIEDEMANN, Julius (foil)
TB BURGSTEINFURT / GER

(10) MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-9

(10) MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

(10) MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

(10) MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ / POL

15-8

15-5

(15) PETUHOV, Vladislav (foil)
FLORETE / LAT

(114) BLUTHGEN, Maximilian (foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-4

(15) PETUHOV, Vladislav (foil)
FLORETE / LAT

(79) TABORS, Artis (foil)
RIGAS 3.BJSS / LAT

(50) EYUPOGLU, Alp (foil)
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB/  TUR

15-5

(50) EYUPOGLU, Alp (foil)
ALTINYURT SPORTS CLUB /  TUR

(15) PETUHOV, Vladislav (foil)
FLORETE / LAT

15-8

(47) LOESCHE, Teo (foil)
FSCJENA/  GER

(82) RIEGER, Laurenz (foil)
MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 / GER

15-5

(47) RIEGER, Laurenz (foil)
MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB 1884 / GER

15-5

(15) MOLNAR, Martin (foil)
IMTK / HUN

15-8
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(18) MOLNAR, Martin (foil)
MTK / HUN

(111) MENSCHIK, Paul (foil) 15-6
FC BERLIN SUDWEST / GER )

(18) MOLNAR, Martin (foil)
MTK / HUN

(18) MOLNAR, Martin (foil)

MTK / HUN 15-6
(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM / GER
(31) HALADUDA, Kacper 15-12
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

(31) HALADUDA, Kacper
MKS KUSY SZCZECIN / POL

15-8

(98) UNIYAL, Nils (foil)
ANGBY FENCING CLUB /  SWE

(31) MAKK, Domonkos (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(95) LOO, Howcher (foil)
Z FENCING / SIN 15-11
(34) MAKK, Domonkos (foil)

TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

15-8

(34) MAKK, Domonkos (foil)
TOREKVES SPORTEGYESULET / HUN

(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM / GER

(63) SABIRAU, Uladzislau (foil) 15-9
BOUOR / BLR )

(63) SABIRAU, Uladzislau (foil)
BOUOR / BLR

15-7

(66) VISHJEPOLJSKI, Vladislav (foil)
DUSSH KRS / RUS

(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM / GER
(127) -BYE- 15 -4

(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM / GER

(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM / GER

Live Results generated by Fencing Time v4.1 Tournament Software
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CHALLENGE WRATISLAVIA 2016

U-15 MEeN's FoiL | FLORET MEzczyzN

19 maARrca 2016 - 09:00

RETURN TO SCHEDULE

[ Round #1 - Poule Round #2 - DE Final Results ’

P

UKS ATENA GDANSK /
POL

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam

Seeding Tableau

View tableau from\ table of 16
Table of 16

Table of 8

15-8

(16) SZCZYPINSKI,
Kacper
WKS KOLEJARZ / POL

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK /

POL

Semi-Finals Finals

15-6

15-6

(9) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ /
POL

15-9

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK /
POL

15-10

2018-03-30 16:01
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(8) BOLDZILO, Igor
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ /
POL

15-3

(8) WEE, Yit Hui Lionel
(foil)
Z FENCING / SIN

15-6

(1) PODRALSKI, Adam
UKS ATENA GDANSK /

POL

14-13

(5) BOROWIAK, Arwen
(foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-6

(5) FAKHRETDINOV,
Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

14-13

(12) FAKHRETDINOV,
Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

15-13
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(13) WOLTER, Enrico
(foil)
FG SCHWERIN / GER

15-11

(4) RENNER, Moritz

(4) RENNER, Moritz

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent...

(4) FAKHRETDINOV,
Damir (foil)
SDYSHOR NO19 / RUS

6-5

(foil)

|MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB
1884/  GER
15-5

(foil)

MANNHEIMER FECHTCLUB
1884/ GER
15-7

(3) BEM, Maciej
AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

15-8

ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /
GER

15-6
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(3) BEM, Maciej
AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

15-12

(14) GILL, Alessandro
(foil)
FINCHLEY FOIL / GBR

15-14

(3) BEM, Maciej
AZS AWF POZNAN / POL

15-10

(11) TOTUSEK, Marek
(foil)

FENCING BYSTRICE N.P. /
CZE

15-6

(6) WILLIAMS, David
(foil)
FCTBB/  GER

15-13

(6) WILLIAMS, David
(foil)
FC TBB / GER

15-14

4av6 2018-03-30 16:01
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(7) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDANSK /
POL

5av6

15-12

(10) MLICKI, Szymon
UKS MDK-5 BYDGOSZCZ /
POL

(7) DOLZYCKI, Jakub
UKS ATENA GDARNSK /

POL

15-14

15-8

(15) MOLNAR, Martin
(foil)
MTK / HUN

15-8

http://www.challengewratislavia.pl/wp-content/wyniki_2016/FTEvent...

(2) ERCAN, Kerem
(foil)

TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /
GER

(2) ERCAN, Kerem
(foil)

TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /
GER

15-12

15-8
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(2) ERCAN, Kerem

(foil)

TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /
GER

15-12

(2) ERCAN, Kerem (foil)
TSG 1862 WEINHEIM /
GER

15-9
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